
STANDARD Course – Summer Semester 2025/26
Wednesdady, February 11, 2026 – Sunday, June 14, 2026
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Semester Break

June 2026

February 2026

March 2026

April 2026

May 2026

Spring Break

Standard Course - Open House
Saturday, January 10, 2026

Time: 14:00-16:00

Place: SHOWTIME
Josefsgasse 7
1080 Vienna

Semester Musical
Wednesday group: June 7, 2026

Thursday group: June 14, 2026

Friday group: June 14, 2026

Saturday group: June 13, 2026

*Further details to be announced

Holidays
Showtime will be closed on the following
days:

Spring Break
Sun, March 29 – Mon, April 6

Fri, May 1
Wed, May 13
Thu, May 14
Fri, May 15
Sat, May 16
Mon, May 25
Thu, June 4

*Dates and Times are subject to change




